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Company Profile

Company Information and Contact Details

Management Directory
Qamar Aftab, CEO, Qamar@ImageGarments.com

Usman Qamar, Director Purchase, Usman@ImageGarments.com

Umar Qamar, Director Retails, Umar@ImageGarments.com

Ahsan Rasheed, CFO, Ahsan@ImageGarments.com

Hassan Aqeel, Director Marketing and Sales, Hassan@ImageGarments.com

Haroon Nisar, General Manager Operations, Haroon@ImageGarments.com

Business Name: Image Garments (Pvt.) Ltd.

Business Address: 11 KM Satyana Road Faisalabad Pakistan

Phone: +92 41 8779792

Email: Inquiries@ImageGarments.com

Established: 1985

Sewing Machines Installed: 750

Total number of Employees: 1500 +
Production per Month: 460,000 garments

In-house Facilities: Cutting, Sewing and Embroidery

Primary Line of Business: Knit Apparel 

Product Categories: Polo Shirts, Tee Shirts, Sweat Shirts, Jackets,  Work Trousers



ERP based production, providing real time production and quality data

Online order tracking system

Lecrta CAD and marking system

Tajima Multihead Computerised Embroidery machines

All sewing machines with servo motors and auto thread trimmers

Technology

Quality Procedures
In-house training programs for new employees

Quality inspection prcedures  in place

100% quality inspected after pressing of garments

Broken needle detection and recording procedures in place

Metal detectors, Light Box, Spectrophotometer

Final and Shipping audits base on AQL

All quality procedures are fully documented and provide analytical data
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